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NR LICENZA CONDUTTORE

FURNARI Damiano
RIBONI Marco
BOMBEROS

TORCHIO Luciano
BURCHIELLARO Massimo
PELGANTINI Mirko
VILLA Alessandro
LOBACCARO Giuseppe
BOSCHIAZZO Giuseppe
RUGGIERO Livio
PARIANOTTI Alan
AZZONI Lorenzo
STOPANI Alberto
MIROBALLI Marco
INGHESE Gianluca
AMODEI Fabio
TARTAINI Orlando
GIANONCELLI Federico
MARZOLA Davide
INGIGNOLI Fausto
PESIMENA Mattia
TERENGHI Simone
VELLA Roberto
MORABITO Giuseppe
LEVATI Christian

SALA Aldo

CASTELLI Sonia
ANGELI Michele
CIOTTI Alberto
VIGANO' Roberto
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VETTURA

ELIA AVRIO ST 09

FIAT 127

DEMON CAR

FIAT UNO TURBO
PEUGEOT 106
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAM
PLANET K3

FIAT 126-KAWASAKI
PEUGEOT 106 S16

FIAT CINQUECENTO
PEUGEOT 208 VTI
PEUGEOT 208 GT LINE
RENAULT CLIO RS
PEUGEOT 208 VTI
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAM
CITROEN SAXO VTS
CITROEN SAXO VTS
FIAT RITMO ABARTH
FIAT SEICENTO SPORTI
PEUGEOT 208 VTI
RENAULT CLIO RS
SUBARU IMPREZA WRX
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
FIAT 127

PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 106 S16
PEUGEOT 106-SUZUKI
RENAULT CLIO RS
PEUGEOT 106 S16
SUZUKI SWIFT SPORT H
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1° MANCHE
PUNTI PEN
RITIRATO
159.30
161.35 10.00
168.51 20.00
172.08
178.06
170.64 10.00
181.23 10.00
178.01
173.73 10.00
181.30 30.00
180.99
187.07 20.00
191.97
185.08 10.00
187.50 10.00
164.99 60.00
191.41 10.00
189.57 10.00
186.96 10.00
199.88
193.30 30.00
195.86
181.37 30.00
188.09 10.00
196.26
236.83 20.00
206.96
203.56
191.48 40.00

2° MANCHE

PUNTI

154.46
168.54
161.52
169.42
171.27
176.10
170.45
174.10
174.37
173.88
180.02
179.12
183.50
188.09
186.49
187.75
191.563
189.63
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181.61
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3° MANCHE

PUNTI

134,38
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171.66
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170.85
175.71
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179.48
179.69
182.59
186.09
192.28
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192.33
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193.50
194.14
194.15
218.40
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200.92
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CLASS DISTACCO
134.38
159.02 24.64
161.52 2714
169.12 34.74
171.27 36.89
172.59 38.21
172.61 38.23
174.10 39.72
174.37 39.99
175.01 40.63
179.48 45.10
180.99 46.61
182.59 48.21
186.09 51.71
186.49 52.11
187.75 53.37
188.81 54.43
189.63 55.25
190.02 55.64
191.61 57.23
193.50 59.12
194.14 59.76
194.15 59.77
194.40 60.02
195.23 60.85
196.26 61.88
197.77 63.39
198.00 63.62
199.45 65.07
200.92 66.54
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POS 1° MANCHE 2° MANCHE 3° MANCHE PUNTI

GEN GR CL NR LICENZA CONDUTTORE NAZ VETTURA GR CL PUNTI PEN PUNTI PEN PUNTI PEN CLASS DISTACCO
3ea8iEEgusis BORTOLIN Renato ITA  FORD FIESTARS A 16 188.56 70.00 193.73 20.00 192.41 10.00 202.41 68.03
32 5 1 49 SPIGA Alessandro ITA MINI COOPER S RS_P 16TP 206.00 210.02 214.52 206.00 71.62
336 EE3EE52 PIFFERO Beatrice ITA  SUZUKISWIFTSPORTH RS P 2.0P 206.35 10.00 208.63 207.85 207.85 73.47
34 8 9 43 ANTONIOLI Giuliano ITA  CITROEN SAXO VTS N 1.6 208.64 209.36 209.24 208.64 74.26
35Nl w48 FUSI Franco ITA  KIARIO RS_P D20P 217.04 214,70 211.02 211.02 76.64
36 9 7 37 VALSESIA Marco ITA  RENAULT CLIO RS N 2.0 220.03 10.00 205.93 30.00 211.46 211.46 77.08
37 9 8 25 GUGLIELMINI Alessio ITA  PEUGEOT 208 GT LINE A 2.0 199.72 20.00 205.86 10.00 194.22 20.00 214.22 79.84
38 10 10 45 FOTI Samantha ITA PEUGEOT 106 S16 N 1.6 223.70 20.00 217.09 223.91 217.09 82.71
39 8 1 51 PIFFERO Giovanni ITA'  SUZUKI SWIFT BOOSTER RS P 1.0T 219.90 10.00 220.83 216.68 10.00 220.83 86.45
40 9 3 59 ZANETTA Fabio ITA  CITROEN C2 VTS RS_P 1.6P NON PAR 304.48 20.00 239.13 239.13 104.75
CLASSIFICATI 40
NON PARTITI 12
3 ROTONDI Gianni ITA  GLORIABS E2SS 1.15 NP 14 MANCHE
23 FERRARI Alessia ITA RENAULT CLIOWILLIAM A 2.0 NP 14 MANCHE
59 ZANETTA Fabio ITA  CITROEN C2 VTS RS P 16P NP 1A MANCHE
3 ROTONDI Gianni ITA  GLORIABS5 E2SS 1.15 NP 2% MANCHE
11 CASTELLI Sonia ITA  PEUGEOT 106-SUZUKI E1 115 NP 24 MANCHE
23 FERRARI Alessia ITA RENAULT CLIO WILLIAM A 2.0 NP 2% MANCHE
56 PANTONE Davide ITA  CITROEN SAXO VTS RS P 1.6P NP 24 MANCHE
57 SIRRO Vincenzo ITA  CITROEN SAXO VTS RS_P 1.6P NP 2% MANCHE
3 ROTONDI Gianni ITA  GLORIAB5 E2SS 1.15 NP 3* MANCHE
23 FERRARI Alessia ITA RENAULT CLIOWILLIAM A 2.0 NP 3 MANCHE
56 PANTONE Davide ITA CITROEN SAXO VTS RS P 1.6P NP 34 MANCHE
57 SIRRO Vincenzo ITA  CITROEN SAXO VTS RS_P 1.6P NP 3* MANCHE
CLASSIFICATI 40
RITIRATI 3
1 FURNARI Damiano ITA  ELIA AVRIO ST 09 E2SC 1.4 RIT. 1A MANCHE
56 PANTONE Davide ITA  CITROEN SAXO VTS RS P 1.6P RIT. 14 MANCHE
57 SIRRO Vincenzo ITA  CITROEN SAXO VTS RS_P 1,6P  RIT. 1A MANCHE
ESCLUSI 0
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POS 1° MANCHE 2° MANCHE 3° MANCHE PUNTI
GEN GR CL NR LICENZA CONDUTTORE NAZ VETTURA GR CL PUNTI PEN PUNTI PEN PUNTI PEN CLASS DISTACCO
o Py e s 44 VIVALDA Tommaso U ITA PEUGEOT 205 GTI 1.6 HST2 1.6 203.48 201.61 10.00 201.23 201.23
2 2 1 71 GAIA Daniele ITA OPEL ASTRA GSI HST2 2.0 204.43 10.00 NON PAR 206.25 206.25 5.02
a8 25572 VALSESIA Silvano ITA OPEL ASCONA HST2 2.0 NON PAR 210.51 150.00 212.87 130.00 342.87 141.64
CLASSIFICATI 3
NON PARTITI 2
72 VALSESIA Silvano ITA  OPEL ASCONA HST2 2.0 NP 14 MANCHE
71 GAIA Daniele ITA OPEL ASTRA GSI HST2 2.0 NP 24 MANCHE
RITIRATI 0
ESCLUSI 0
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